

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33873/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2007 in AN No. 1196/2001
in WP No.1184 of 2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ARCHANA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shishpal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the
parties in one voice request that the matter may be heard
along with S.L.P.(C) No.2616 of 2008.

Tag this matter along with S.L.P.(C) No.2616 of
2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar