

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2616/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2007 in WP No.
1184/2000 & AN No. 1196/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
BOMBAY)

CANARA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK STAFF UNION Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 33873 of 2009
[ARCHANA DEVI V. CANARA BANK & ANR.]
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
in SLP 2616 Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

In SLP 33873 Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Uday singh, Sr. Adv.
In both SLPs Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

in SLP 33783 Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties at
length.

We find no infirmity in the impugned order.

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER